
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

02/01/2019 to 02/28/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$6,500.00Fisher Building & RemodelingAlteration CommercialP19-000313031 Allied ST

Commercial Alteration Total: $6,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$500.00Steigler ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-000313031 Allied ST

Commercial Electrical Total: $500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$3,900.00Robinson Heating & CoolingHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-000652201 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$3,900.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP19-00029433 Bosar AV

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-000343553 White Dove LN

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Garbage Can

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-000343553 White Dove LN
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Garbage Can Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Home Occupation

$0.00Home OccupationP19-000321394 Bruce LN

Home Occupation Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Residental

$238,500.00Van's Realty & ConstructionNew Construction ResidentialP19-000343553 White Dove LN

New Const-Residental Total: $238,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$10,000.00Black-Haak Heating, IncNew Construction ResidentialP19-000343553 White Dove LN

$3,900.00Paradise Heating, IncHVAC ResidentialP19-000471531 Polo Run TE

New HVAC Residental Total: $13,900.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Residental

$10,000.00Complete PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP19-000343553 White Dove LN

New Plumbing Residental Total: $10,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Sewer

$12,000.00Bowers, RogerNew Construction ResidentialP19-000343553 White Dove LN

New Sewer Total: $12,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-000313031 Allied ST

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-000343553 White Dove LN

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-000343553 White Dove LN

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Recycle Bin

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-000343553 White Dove LN

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$75,000.00Portside BuildersAlteration ResidentialP19-00029433 Bosar AV

Residental Alteration Total: $75,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$3,800.00Schommer Electrical ContractingAlteration ResidentialP19-00029433 Bosar AV

$9,500.00Quantum ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP19-000343553 White Dove LN

$0.00Harv's ElectricAlteration ResidentialP19-000351244 Blue Ridge DR

$1,450.00Thomas ElectricElectrical ResidentialP19-00072543 Dutton AV

Residental Electrical Total: $14,750.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$4,100.00D.R. Hansen PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-00029433 Bosar AV

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$4,100.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$885.00Wulf BrothersAlteration ResidentialP19-00029433 Bosar AV

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$885.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$12,000.00Colortech of Wisconsin, IncSign PermanentP19-000331025 Lombardi Av

$0.00Quick SignsSign PermanentP19-00039773 Mike McCarthy WY
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$10,000.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP19-000522750 Ramada WY

$1,100.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP19-000622464 S Oneida ST

$3,365.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP19-000762190 S Ashland AV Unit C

Sign Permit Total: $26,465.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$1,000.00Blair Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP19-000313031 Allied ST

Sprinkler System Total: $1,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

State Seal

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-000343553 White Dove LN

State Seal Total: $0.00

Report Total $407,500.00

Page 4 of 4



Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

02/01/2019 to 02/28/2019

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00031 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial3031 Allied ST

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Fisher Building & RemodelingP19-00031 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration3031 Allied ST

Building Total: $100.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Steigler ElectricP19-00031 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical3031 Allied ST

Electrical Total: $45.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Blair Fire ProtectionP19-00031 $40.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System3031 Allied ST

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $260.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Portside BuildersP19-00029 $253.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration433 Bosar AV
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Portside BuildersP19-00029 $253.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration433 Bosar AV

P19-00029 $10.00Alteration Residential Driveway Expansion or Replacement433 Bosar AV

Building Total: $263.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Schommer Electrical ContractingP19-00029 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical433 Bosar AV

Harv's ElectricP19-00035 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1244 Blue Ridge DR

Electrical Total: $90.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Wulf BrothersP19-00029 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC433 Bosar AV

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

D.R. Hansen PlumbingP19-00029 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel433 Bosar AV

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Alteration Residential Total: $433.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Thomas ElectricP19-00072 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical543 Dutton AV

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential Total: $45.00

Home Occupation

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00032 $10.00Home Occupation Home Occupation1394 Bruce LN
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Building Total: $10.00

Home Occupation Total: $10.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00065 $40.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2201 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $40.00

HVAC Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Paradise Heating, IncP19-00047 $40.00HVAC Residential New HVAC Residental1531 Polo Run TE

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

HVAC Residential Total: $40.00

New Construction Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00034 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental3553 White Dove LN

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

building

P19-00034 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal3553 White Dove LN

building Total: $35.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Van's Realty & ConstructionP19-00034 $322.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental3553 White Dove LN
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P19-00034 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control3553 White Dove LN

P19-00034 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee3553 White Dove LN

P19-00034 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can3553 White Dove LN

P19-00034 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin3553 White Dove LN

Building Total: $1,510.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Quantum ElectricP19-00034 $64.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical3553 White Dove LN

Electrical Total: $64.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Black-Haak Heating, IncP19-00034 $64.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental3553 White Dove LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $64.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Complete PlumbingP19-00034 $64.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental3553 White Dove LN

Plumbing Total: $64.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

Bowers, RogerP19-00034 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer3553 White Dove LN

Sewer Total: $90.00

New Construction Residential Total: $1,857.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Colortech of Wisconsin, IncP19-00033 $86.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1025 Lombardi Av
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Quick SignsP19-00039 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit773 Mike McCarthy WY

Reinhold SignP19-00052 $65.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2750 Ramada WY

Creative Sign CoP19-00062 $80.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2464 S Oneida ST

Creative Sign CoP19-00076 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2190 S Ashland AV Unit C

Building Total: $311.00

Sign Permanent Total: $311.00

Report Total $2,996.00
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